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A002641334 ADITRI  MAJUMDAR Female No  1 1 UR  2  460.75  88.00  94.00  91.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002654636 DEBANJANA  ROY Female No  2 2 UR  2  460.75  82.00  99.00  97.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002462511 ANWESHA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  3 3 UR  2  460.50  85.00  97.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002665005 SANCHITA  SAHA Female No  4 4 UR  1  459.50  93.00  91.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002641069 AHANA  CHAUDHURI Female No  5 5 UR  2  458.25  90.00  93.00  93.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002533595 SINJINI  GHOSH Female No  6 6 UR  1  457.50  82.00  98.00  85.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002497896 ANIISHA  MITRA Female No  7 7 UR  2  456.75  84.00  96.00  95.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002512574 TAMOPA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  8 8 UR  2  455.00  82.00  99.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002519468 ASHMITA  MANDAL Female No  9 9 UR  2  454.75  88.00  94.00  95.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002771799 AISHI  KUNDU Female No  10 10 UR  2  453.50  91.00  91.00  92.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002795060 ZAARA  RAHMAN Female No  11  1 11 OBC-A  2  453.50  80.00  98.00  88.78  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002457538 SIMANTINI  SAHA MONDAL Female No  12 12 UR  2  453.00  82.00  97.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002472609 TORSHA  MUKHERJEE Female No  13 13 UR  1  452.50  81.00  98.00  83.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002636728 DEBOSMITA  MUKHERJEE Female No  14 14 UR  4  452.25  90.00  92.00  95.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002508132 RIDDHIMA  CHATTERJEE Female No  15 15 UR  2  451.50  83.00  97.00  94.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002575070 ADRIJA  BAGCHI Female No  16 16 UR  1  450.75  85.00  96.00  91.44  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002579721 SHRESTHA  GHOSH Female No  17 17 UR  2  448.50  82.00  95.00  94.11  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002463367 DEEPSHIKHA  DAS Female No  18 18 UR  2  445.00  86.00  88.00  90.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002643398 SHINJINI  BOSE Female No  19 19 UR  2  442.75  78.00  94.00  96.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002660316 SALONI  CHOUDHARI Female No  20 20 UR  4  442.25  88.00  87.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002630590 ADRIJA  MANDAL Female No  21 21 UR  1  442.00  81.00  95.00  87.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002506743 SUBHASHREE  MAHATA Female No  22 22 UR  2  441.00  79.00  97.00  88.78  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002624177 HRITOJA  MUKHERJEE Female No  23 23 UR  2  440.75  83.00  92.00  94.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002519671 AISHAANI  BASU Female No  24 24 UR  12  440.50  80.00  95.00  97.11  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002638511 TRISHA  SENGUPTA Female No  25 25 UR  2  437.00  80.00  93.00  90.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002663205 DIYASHA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  26 26 UR  1  435.25  76.00  96.00  94.11  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002738843 DEBADRITA  MALLICK Female No  27 27 UR  2  435.00  77.00  96.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002570966 ASMITA  GHOSH Female No  28 28 UR  2  434.00  76.00  94.00  86.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002463732 SEJUTI  GHOSH Female No  29 29 UR  3  432.75  79.00  96.00  98.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002680184 TANUSHKA  PODDAR Female No  30 30 UR  1  432.75  78.00  92.00  93.78  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002619518 ABHIPSITA  GHOSH Female No  31 31 UR  2  432.25  81.00  90.00  93.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002480082 PURABI  BASAK Female No  32 32 UR  1  431.75  83.00  91.00  93.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002668008 SHATAKSHI  GHOSH Female No  33 33 UR  3  431.25  80.00  91.00  88.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002688517 SHAMIPARNA  BOSE Female No  34 34 UR  6  431.00  80.00  90.00  93.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002845521 TIYASA  GHOSH Female No  35 35 UR  14  424.50  76.00  93.00  93.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002613398 SHRITAMA  GHOSH Female No  36 36 UR  1  422.25  72.00  93.00  88.44  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002588940 TANISA  RAKSHIT Female No  37 37 UR  2  422.25  68.00  98.00  87.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002549706 RAJANYA  SENGUPTA Female No  38 38 UR  1  422.00  65.00  98.00  82.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002505411 PRAPTI  ROY Female No  39 39 UR  3  420.00  80.00  87.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002503489 AYUSHYI  KHASTAGIR Female No  40 40 UR  2  415.75  73.00  91.00  94.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002555683 PURBASHA  DHAR Female No  41 41 UR  2  415.50  71.00  93.00  82.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002576936 ANWESHA  BANERJEE Female No  42 42 UR  14  413.50  73.00  91.00  91.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002645919 SAMPRITI  DEY Female No  43 43 UR  4  410.25  76.00  87.00  91.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002553187 PROGGA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  44 44 UR  1  409.75  69.00  92.00  91.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002501549 AHONA  MUKHERJEE Female No  45 45 UR  1  406.25  66.00  92.00  86.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002466346 ANNAPURNA  GUPTA Female No  46 46 UR  7  404.50  68.00  90.00  89.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002522266 AADRITA HRIDDHI DAS Female No  47 47 UR  1  404.00  73.00  89.00  88.11  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002643361 MANDIRA  PANDA Female No  48 48 UR  6  404.00  71.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002654203 KAUSHIKI  CHAKRABORTY Female No  49 49 UR  3  402.50  65.00  96.00  77.56  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002784357 SHARANNA  

CHAKRABORTY

Female No  50 50 UR  2  400.75  66.00  88.00  93.89  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002534600 ANANYA SANJEEV GUPTA Female No  51 51 UR  1  399.00  75.00  83.00  91.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002638879 ARPITA  PAL Female No  52 52 UR  3  397.50  65.00  91.00  93.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002502670 RIDDHI  SOM Female No  53 53 UR  1  397.00  68.00  89.00  91.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002537628 JAHNAVI  TIKADER Female No  54 54 UR  1  395.25  71.00  84.00  90.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002547302 ANANYAH  RASTOGI Female No  55 55 UR  2  395.00  71.00  87.00  63.44  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002759609 SHRESTHA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  56 56 UR  1  392.50  67.00  90.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002562555 DIBYANI  DEY Female No  57 57 UR  1  392.25  71.00  85.00  76.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002629642 RAJASHREE  ROY Female No  58 58 UR  1  391.50  66.00  92.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002782783 BANASHREE  MANDAL Female No  59  2 59 OBC-A  8  376.00  57.00  92.00  87.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002487225 OISHI  DUTTA Female No  60 60 UR  4  372.75  65.00  83.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002708739 KOMAL  SHAW Female No  61  1 61 OBC-B  4  371.25  50.00  90.00  86.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002897270 SNEHA  DEBNATH Female No  62  2 62 OBC-B  3  361.50  43.00  93.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002500029 RUCHIKA  MANGAR Female No  63  3 63 OBC-A  1  350.50  51.00  87.00  71.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002446020 NABONITA  ROY Female No  64  1 64 SC  6  350.00  47.00  90.00  78.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002629456 JAGRITI  BISWAS Female No  65  2 65 SC  1  344.50  52.00  81.00  93.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002499025 SRIJONI  SUR Female No  66  3 66 OBC-B  1  344.00  51.00  84.00  81.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002719444 APARAJITA  PRASAD Female No  67  3 67 SC  2  340.50  44.00  89.00  70.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002929458 MUNSHI FAUZIA PARVIN Female No  68  4 68 OBC-A  3  340.00  44.00  88.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002470970 TONUSHREE  MANDAL Female No  69  4 69 SC  3  323.50  47.00  77.00  62.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002535003 REHENA  PARVIN Female No  70  5 70 OBC-A  3  322.50  68.00  57.00  76.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002637774 KHUSHI  SHAW Female No  71  4 71 OBC-B  1  316.00  48.00  72.00  57.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002929932 ARCHI  SHARMA Female No  72  5 72 SC  8  277.00  42.00  68.00  69.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002681367 SNEHA  SARKAR Female No  73  6 73 SC  1  275.00  46.00  59.00  73.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002795060 ZAARA  RAHMAN Female No  11  1 1 OBC-A  2  453.50  80.00  98.00  88.78  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002782783 BANASHREE  MANDAL Female No  59  2 2 OBC-A  8  376.00  57.00  92.00  87.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002500029 RUCHIKA  MANGAR Female No  63  3 3 OBC-A  1  350.50  51.00  87.00  71.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002929458 MUNSHI FAUZIA PARVIN Female No  68  4 4 OBC-A  3  340.00  44.00  88.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002535003 REHENA  PARVIN Female No  70  5 5 OBC-A  3  322.50  68.00  57.00  76.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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(Mathematics/ Business Mathematics/ Applied Mathematics (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam] ) + ( 2.00 × Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam] )

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Mathematics)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

List Type: OBC-B

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002708739 KOMAL  SHAW Female No  61  1 1 OBC-B  4  371.25  50.00  90.00  86.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002897270 SNEHA  DEBNATH Female No  62  2 2 OBC-B  3  361.50  43.00  93.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002499025 SRIJONI  SUR Female No  66  3 3 OBC-B  1  344.00  51.00  84.00  81.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002637774 KHUSHI  SHAW Female No  71  4 4 OBC-B  1  316.00  48.00  72.00  57.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Economics

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: ( Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00 ) + ( 2.00 × Best Marks in 

(Mathematics/ Business Mathematics/ Applied Mathematics (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam] ) + ( 2.00 × Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam] )

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Mathematics)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002446020 NABONITA  ROY Female No  64  1 1 SC  6  350.00  47.00  90.00  78.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002629456 JAGRITI  BISWAS Female No  65  2 2 SC  1  344.50  52.00  81.00  93.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002719444 APARAJITA  PRASAD Female No  67  3 3 SC  2  340.50  44.00  89.00  70.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002470970 TONUSHREE  MANDAL Female No  69  4 4 SC  3  323.50  47.00  77.00  62.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002929932 ARCHI  SHARMA Female No  72  5 5 SC  8  277.00  42.00  68.00  69.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002681367 SNEHA  SARKAR Female No  73  6 6 SC  1  275.00  46.00  59.00  73.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


